MITSUMI
Connectors
• Any products mentioned in this catalog are subject to any modification in their appearance and others for improvements without prior notification.
• The details listed here are not a guarantee of the individual products at the time of ordering. When using the products, you will be asked to check their specifications.
HIGH SPEED Connector Series (HSC)
CAM-J14H, IAM-J15
1. Support LVDS/USB2.0 signal.
2. Pressed Parts makes the connector light.
FEATURES
HOW TO ORDER
1. CAM-J14H
J14-004-23 0-A N B A
 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
1 Series No. (J14)
2 No. of contacts (004 : 4pins)
3  Housing material (23 : PA9T resin)
4  UL grade (0 : UL94V-0)
5  Contact plating (A : Gold)
6  Contact plating thickness (N : 0.2µm)
7  Contact style (B : Angle)
8  Coupling side accessories (A : PVC Case)
2. IAM-J15
J15U-004-A460P
 1 2 3
1 Series No. (J15)
2 No. of contacts (004 : 4pins)
3  Product Specification
CAM-J14H
(Plug)
IAM-J15
(Jack)
MITSUMI
• Any products mentioned in this catalog are subject to any modification in their appearance and others for improvements without prior notification.
• The details listed here are not a guarantee of the individual products at the time of ordering. When using the products, you will be asked to check their specifications.
HIGH SPEED Connector Series (HSC)
MATERIAL & FINISH
Component Parts Material Finish
CAM-J14H